## L08000104154

(Red	juestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
•		
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	<del>;</del> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
<b>\</b>	,	,
(Doc	ument Number)	
(233		
Cartified Canies	Cartificatos	of Status
Certified Copies	Certificates	Or Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		:
	•	·

Office Use Only



300137651583

11/06/08--01009--016 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

C. LEWIS NOV 72008 EXAMINER

	Registration S Division of Co					
euble <i>c</i>	Jeren	ny Clay Garren, I	LC			
SUBJEC	)1: <u></u>	(Name of Limit	ed Liabilit	y Comp	any)	
The encl	osed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filin	α.	
		condence concerning this mat				
	•	·			•	
<u>J</u>	eremy C	Clay Garren	(Name of P	erson)		
	laramı (	Clay Carron II C		,		
_	eremy (	Clay Garren, LLC	(Firm/Com	pany)		
E	5016 Mill	Stream Road				
_	02 10 IVIIII	i Stream noau	(Addre	ss)		
(	Ocoee, F	=1				
_	<del>50000, 1</del>		y/State and	Zip Cod	e)	
For furth	er information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Jerer	ny Clay		_at (_4(	)7	292-22	36 lephone Number)
	(Name	e of Person)	(,	Ar <del>c</del> a Coo	le & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
Enclose	d is a check f	or the following amount:			•	
\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		fied Co		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327. Tallahassee, FL 32314	i ! (	Registrat Division Clifton F 2661 Ex	ourier Address ion Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center see, FL 32301	as

FILED

2000 NOV -6 PM 12: 37

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	TALLAHASSEE. FLORID
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Jeremy Clay Garren, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
A DOMESTIC DE LA	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the m	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The maning address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Elimited Elability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5216 Mill Stream Road	Same
Ocoee, FL 34761	Jame
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the its service of the service	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Jeremy Clay Garre	en
Name	<del></del>
5216 Mill Stream F	Road
	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Ocoee 34761	FL.
City, State, a	<del></del>
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacit	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my fosition as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Mana	aging Member(s):	4 . Edinard	Chilles Chaff
	er or Managing Member is as follows:	2000 NOVc	DM to.
		2000 NOV -6	PM 12:
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE	e. FLOR
MGR	Jeremy Clay Garren		
Mart .	5216 Mill Stream Road	<del></del> -	
	Ocoee, FL 34761		
**********			
		**	
		<del></del>	
	17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 -		
		<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)			
	4.4.10.40.0		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be			
00 days after the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be high than him	t business anys	prior
	4		
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATUR <b>Y</b> :			
//			
	( p 15 ) -		
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a memb	ner.	
	// -		
In accordance with sect of this documen constitution that the facts stated he	tion 608.408(3) Horida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjerein are true.)	n ury	
Jeremy Clay	Garren, <del>LLC</del>	<del></del>	
Тур	ed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)